



4006S05.01F

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. 1

Offered by Bridgeway of Clay

Amend SS for SCS for HCS for House Bill No. 2006, Page 14, Section 6.285, Line 4,

2 by striking the number "\$21,205,230" and inserting in lieu
3 thereof the number "\$20,905,230"; and

4 Further amend said section, page 15, line 38 by striking the
5 number "660.71" and inserting in lieu thereof of the following
6 number "659.71"; and

7 Further amend all totals accordingly.

*Offered 4-24-12
adopted 4-24-12*

